Classement Général

Dossard
371
377
308
410
383
421
313
329
364
408
307
333
419
311
348
397
409
422
323
404
414
326
325
372
319
320
374
349
375
379
423
413
332
387
376
342
406
350
394
322
303

Class
1
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Les Trois Chateaux

Dimanche 4 mars 2012

Compeyre
Nom Prénom Temps
BOISSIERE Frederic 01:08:06
VIALA Philippe 01:09:02
MULLER Raoul 01:09:21
AUGUY Jeremy 01:09:42
REILHAN Florian 01:10:27
GOSSE Patrick 01:10:51
RIGAL Cedric 01:11:26
DUBOCAGE Simon 01:11:55
FUGIT Jean-Pierre 01:13:40
LIBOUREL Jerome 01:13:43
MAURY Francis 01:14:27
MASSOL Gérard 01:15:28
MASSON Nicolas 01:15:48
EGEA Frederic 01:15:58
REDIER David 01:16:31
VIALARET Damien 01:16:38
THOMANN  Philipe 01:16:38
RAYRAUD Thomas 01:17:10
DOUTET Laurent 01:17:35
OLIVE Sébastien 01:18:34
JOIE Cedric 01:18:44
FONTEIN Erna 01:18:46
LACOMBE Jerome 01:18:47
BIANQUIS Simon 01:18:54
PLA Jean Michel 01:19:16
MOUCHARD Hervé 01:19:24
JURE Marc 01:20:00
AYRAL Yves 01:20:18
CASTELBOU  Franck 01:20:43
POUJOL Patrick 01:20:50
MASSEBIAU Damien 01:21:23
CAREL Willy 01:21:30
BACH Frédéric 01:21:52
HENRY Marcel 01:22:10
BLANC Charles 01:23:12
ROZIERE Alain 01:24:05
GAILLARD Christophe 01:24:21
REDIER Adrien 01:25:33
LOIRETTE Andre 01:25:36
DOULS Gerard 01:25:57
BARRE Patrice 01:26:02
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Distance : 16 km

123/123 coureurs
Class/Cat Km/heure
1SenH 14.1 km/h
1V1H 13.9 km/h
2V1H 13.8 km/h
2SenH 13.8 km/h
3SenH 13.6 km/h
4SenH 13.5 km/h
5SenH 13.4 km/h
6SenH 13.3 km/h
3V1H 13 km/h
7SenH 13 km/h
8SenH 12.9 km/h
1V2H 12.7 km/h
9SenH 12.7 km/h
4V1H 12.6 km/h
10SenH 12.5 km/h
5V1H 12.5 km/h
6V1H 12.5 km/h
11SenH 12.4 km/h
7V1H 12.4 km/h
12SenH 12.2 km/h
13SenH 12.2 km/h
1SenF 12.2 km/h
14SenH 12.2 km/h
1JunH 12.2 km/h
8V1H 12.1 km/h
9V1H 12.1 km/h
2V2H 12 km/h
3V2H 12 km/h
10V1H 11.9 km/h
11V1H 11.9 km/h
2JunH 11.8 km/h
15SenH 11.8 km/h
16SenH 11.7 km/h
1V3H 11.7 km/h
17SenH 11.5 km/h
4V2H 11.4 km/h
18SenH 11.4 km/h
1EspH 11.2 km/h
5V2H 11.2 km/h
6V2H 11.2 km/h
7V2H 11.2 km/h



Classement Général

Dossard
343
390
310
301
385
305
398
321
396
327
411
304
386
345
368
388
405
306
309
318
382
365
344
317
407
389
356
415
380
324
378
340
367
373
361
392
391
357
314
347
369

Class
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Les Trois Chateaux

Dimanche 4 mars 2012

Temps
01:26:18
01:26:48
01:28:14
01:28:15
01:28:20
01:28:20
01:28:35
01:28:46
01:28:52
01:29:16
01:29:16
01:29:16
01:29:18
01:29:45
01:30:18
01:30:20
01:31:25
01:31:28
01:31:50
01:32:12
01:32:17
01:32:31
01:32:48
01:33:49
01:33:49
01:33:50
01:34:07
01:35:03

Compeyre
Nom Prénom
DE BOISUILLIE Christian
FABRE Didier
MACKENZIE Deaw
HEEP Jérome
SOLIER Paul
SOLIER Mathieu
DORBESSAN Olivier
CAUBEL Christine
ANDRE Axel
GOURDAK Jacques
HUGLA Olivier
LIMARE Maud
SVENIER Jean Marc
POIRIER Gilles
PANIS Bernard
FOULQUIER Christine
ROMAIN Fernandez
GRIALOU Patrice
LIBOUREL Jean Claude
GARRIC Daniel
JULIAN Claude
AUBIGNAC  Michel
MARCELOT  Antoine
ALLIER Bruno
FRAYSSINET Benjamin
SABATHIE Jerome
DUMAS Jean Francois
ROSSIGNOL Corinne
CHRISTOL Laurent

ROLLAND PILL Alain
FRAYSSIGNES Patrick

AUSTRUY
BELLUS
BROSSY
PIGNEDE
ROUVIERE
ROUVIERE
MAILLE
RAYNAL
JULIEN
ARNAL

Florence
Marie
Florence
Anne
Sebastien
Stephane
Alexis

Jean Marie
Elisa

Guy

01:35:17
01:35:18
01:35:18
01:35:44
01:36:05
01:36:35
01:37:06
01:37:06
01:37:09
01:38:00
01:39:19
01:41:17
01:41:59
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Distance : 16 km

123/123 coureurs
Class/Cat Km/heure
2V3H 11.1 km/h
19SenH 11.1 km/h
12V1H 10.9 km/h
20SenH 10.9 km/h
21SenH 10.9 km/h
22SenH 10.9 km/h
8V2H 10.8 km/h
1V1F 10.8 km/h
1CadH 10.8 km/h
9V2H 10.8 km/h
10V2H 10.8 km/h
2SenF 10.8 km/h
11V2H 10.8 km/h
13V1H 10.7 km/h
12V2H 10.6 km/h
2V1F 10.6 km/h
23SenH 10.5 km/h
24SenH 10.5 km/h
13V2H 10.5 km/h
14V2H 10.4 km/h
3SenF 10.4 km/h
15V2H 10.4 km/h
25SenH 10.3 km/h
14V1H 10.2 km/h
26SenH 10.2 km/h
15V1H 10.2 km/h
16V2H 10.2 km/h
4SenF 10.1 km/h
16V1H 10.1 km/h
17V1H 10.1 km/h
18V1H 10.1 km/h
1V2F 10 km/h
2V2F 10 km/h
5SenF 9.9 km/h
3V1F 9.9 km/h
19V1H 9.9 km/h
20V1H 9.9 km/h
3JunH 9.8 km/h
3V3H 9.7 km/h
1CadF 9.5 km/h
21V1H 9.4 km/h



Classement Général

Dossard
352
328
312
395
336
366
351
354
339
362
363
359
416
330
302
358
360
384
316
381
341
393
355
420
353
331
338
417
337
370
418
402
400
399
346
315
335
334
401
403
412

Class
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Les Trois Chateaux

Dimanche 4 mars 2012

Temps
01:42:00
01:43:27
01:45:01
01:45:16
01:45:51
01:45:52
01:45:57
01:46:04
01:46:46
01:47:23
01:47:23
01:47:43
01:47:54
01:48:08
01:48:10
01:48:58
01:49:01
01:49:15
01:49:23
01:49:29
01:50:41
01:50:44
01:53:51
01:56:20
01:57:07
01:57:10
02:00:42
02:02:28
02:02:33
02:02:34
02:03:46
02:04:03
02:04:06
02:04:50
02:05:07
02:08:55
02:09:30
02:09:30
02:10:49
02:10:49

Compeyre
Nom Prénom
BILLUANT Anne
BRIZARD Caroline
VIRENQUE Rene
CONDON Evelyne
GALINDO Celine
COLLIERE Alain
NOZERAND Denise
ZINCK Richard
SEVERAC Christian
BENARD Isabelle
SCHUPPE Christophe
PONS Philippe
MIGEOT Frédéric
DRUFIN Karine
DE FUENTES Patrick
BALARD Jocelyne
BUCCIERO Marjorie
PERTOLDI J-Marc
SALVAN Claire
CAUQUIL Celine
MATTHIEU  Jean Pierre
COIFFARD Clarisse
DUMAS Marie Claude
DEGUEURCE Nicolas
NOUYRIGAT Eric
SCHREIBER  Catherine
GOUZON Mathieu
BESSIERE Josiane
SALOM Elisabeth
ARNAL Lynda
BESSIERE Bernard
GOGNAN Veronique
GRANDURGI Sandrine
AUSSIBAL Geraldine
JULIEN Florie
PY Louis
DENEPOUX Charlotte
ARAGON Franck
GUTEL Anne
GUTEL Gregory
LAFOND Claude

02:11:53
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Distance : 16 km

123/123 coureurs
Class/Cat Km/heure
4V1F 9.4 km/h
5V1F 9.3 km/h
4V3H 9.1 km/h
3V2F 9.1 km/h
6SenF 9.1 km/h
1V4H 9.1 km/h
1V3F 9.1 km/h
5V3H 9.1 km/h
17V2H 9 km/h
7SenF 8.9 km/h
22V1H 8.9 km/h
23V1H 8.9 km/h
18V2H 8.9 km/h
6V1F 8.9 km/h
19V2H 8.9 km/h
7V1F 8.8 km/h
8SenF 8.8 km/h
20V2H 8.8 km/h
8V1F 8.8 km/h
9SenF 8.8 km/h
24V1H 8.7 km/h
9V1F 8.7 km/h
4V2F 8.4 km/h
27SenH 8.3 km/h
21V2H 8.2 km/h
10V1F 8.2 km/h
28SenH 8 km/h
2V3F 7.8 km/h
11V1F 7.8 km/h
12V1F 7.8 km/h
6V3H 7.8 km/h
13V1F 7.7 km/h
14V1F 7.7 km/h
15V1F 7.7 km/h
10SenF 7.7 km/h
22V2H 7.4 km/h
11SenF 7.4 km/h
29SenH 7.4 km/h
16V1F 7.3 km/h
30SenH 7.3 km/h
2V4H 7.3 km/h



